Compagnie/Company Kiosque/Booth Pays/Country
2 VD 900A Belgique
3SYS Technologie Inc. 1623 Canada
AB EARTH FLAVORS 3025 GRECE
Abu Odeh Bros 2204 Jordan
ACEITES CAMPOLIVA, S.L. (MELGAREJO) 3025 ESPAGNE
ACEITES SAN ANTONIO SLU 3025 ESPAGNE
Aceites Vizcantar, S.L. 3025 Espagne

Huilnord 308 TUNISIE
HYDROSERRE MIRABEL 421B CANADA
ID.S. Codification & Emballage 2212 Canada
IEL (Industries Emile Lachance) 2117 Canada
IFRI OLIVE 2305 Algérie
IL GUSTO IMPEX INC 2651 Canada
Imagilin Technology LLC 904 USA
Imagine Design Prototypes 2324 Canada
IMEX Management Inc. 807 USA
IMPERIAL TEA EXPORTS (PVT) LTD 1800A Sri Lanka
Importations Nobelhaus Inc. 1230 Canada
INCAGOLD ORGANICS 607 CANADA
Indalco Foods Corp 911 USA
Indonesia Embassy 200 Canada
Indonesian Trade Promotion Centre 200 Canada
Industrie Gastronomique Cascajares 3003 Canada
Infinity Lines Sdn Bhd 1401 Malaysia
Ingrédients BSA 2909 Canada
Innovaltech inc. 2848 Canada
Inovia  2318 Canada
Institut de Technologie des Emballages et du Génie alimentaire (ITEGA) 2323 Canada
Instore Products Inc. 1919 Canada
INTERDRINKS 3050 Thailand
INTERLOOM 611 PEROU
International Dairy Deli Bakery Association (IDDBA) 2802 USA
INTINI 3025 Italie
Isigny Sainte Mère 1005 USA
Island Way Sorbet 3016 Canada
IT4Merchant Solution LTD Canada
Italian Trade Agency - Ice - Agenzia per la promozione all'estero e l'internazionalizzazione delle imprese italiane401 Italy
Italpasta Limited 2833 CANADA
J & J CAMU CAMU 609 PERU
J&M Foods, Inc. 905 USA
Jade Range 1517 Canada
Jan K. Overweel Limited 2409 CANADA
Jelly Belly Candy Company 2823 USA
JIANGXI ANIMAL BY-PRODUCTS IMP. & EXP. CO., LTD. 1709 CHINA
JIANGXI GANJIANG AGRICULTURE AND ANIMAL HUSBANDRY DEVELOPING CO., LTD.1701 Chine
JIANGXI XIANKELAI BIOTECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD. 1707 CHINA
Jody's Popcorn 810 USA
John Francis Uniforms 1528 Canada
Johnsonville Sausage, LLC 701 USA
Joia do Sul, Lda 3025 Portugal
Jordan Exporters Association 2103 Jordanie
Jordan Olivenoel GmbH 3025 Allemagne
JOUN INC 3025 Canada
Jowat  Canada  Ltd. 2124 Canada
JRTech Solutions Inc. 1615 Canada
KAPOUDIA OLIVE OIL 215 Tunisie
Kas Exporters & Importers 1606 Pakistan
k-eCommerce 1920 Canada
Kent Precision Foods Group 1000 USA
KESKINOGLU IC VE DIS TICARET LTD STI 1200 Turquie
Keystone Grain Ltd. 2518 Canada
King’s Cook Frozen Co, Ltd 500A Taïwan
Kontos Foods 801 USA
KOTÁNYI AUSTRIA 1400a Autriche
Krinos Foods Canada 2415 Canada
L&Y Trading Company Ltd. 2845 Canada
L´Amandine S.A. de C.V. 2005 Mexique
L’Or de l’Italie 1128 Canada
LA CAMPERA 706 PERU
La Chocolaterie du Vieux Beloeil 614A Canada
La Danoiserie Inc. 2806 CANADA
LA FABRIL S.A 503 Ecuador
La Ferme Avicole d'Oka 2923 CANADA
La Fromagerie St-Guillaume 421A Canada